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místnost

Chodba

Kancelář

Koupelna +WC

Plocha příček

m²

Plocha užitná

Plocha podlahová (vč. příček)

6.91

29.52

4.90

1,58

41.33

42.91

kontaktní osoba: Ing. Iveta Pilátová /T: +420 725 688 312 / E: i.pilatova@kalab.cz REZIDENCEJUNDROVSKA.CZ

208
2. NP
Nebytová jednotka
41.33 m²


